XXXII CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR VERANO
SEVILLA, 7 - 9/7/2023

Prueba 19
08/07/2023 - 11:04

Masc., 50m Espalda

Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién
1. QUILES DEL POZO, Juan Ramon
2. NAVARRO SASTRE, Ignacio
3. PUERTAS JIMENEZ, Alejandro
4. RODRIGUEZ DE LAS PENAS, A.
5. FORTES MORON, Antonio
6
7
8

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Carlos
RUBIO BASARTE, Sergio

AN

06
06
06
06
05
05
05

GALLARDO HERNANDEZ, Jose Carl05

9. LOPEZ BOLIVAR, Javier
10. MARINA VARELA, Manuel
11. RAMOS NECHITA, Daniel
12. FORTES NARVAEZ, Diego
13. REY GONZALEZ, Daniel
14. SUAREZ JIMENEZ, Dario
15. QUIROS ESPINOSA, Raul
16. SANZ MUNOZ, Fabian
17. MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos
18. VAZQUEZ MACIAS, David

06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06

19. ANDRADES NOVAL, Miguel Angel 06

20. BARRIOS GARCIA, Juan Manuel
21. PENA NAVARRO, Javier

06
06

C.N. Jaen

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
R.C. Mediterraneo
Navial

C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Alcala

C.N. San Juan

C.N. Jaen

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. Cadiz

RT Tiempo

27.40
27.76
28.15
28.41
28.88
29.12
29.26
29.29
29.51
29.73
29.81
29.83
29.88
30.15
30.21
30.56
30.64
30.68
31.02
31.36
31.55

Pts FINA

- 655

- 630

- 604

- 587

- 559

- 545
10,00 538
9,00 536
8,00 524
7,00 513
6,00 508
5,00 507
4,00 505
3,00 491
2,00 488
1,00 472
- 468

- 466

- 451

- 437

- 429
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